SCHOOL

East Anchorage
East Anchorage
Dimond

Bartlett

Bartlett

South Anchorage
Service
Juneau-Douglas
South Anchorage
West Valley
Wasilla
Juneau-Douglas
Wasilla

Palmer

Palmer

Soldotna
Chugiak

West Valley
Dimond

East Anchorage
Ketchikan
Bartlett
Juneau-Douglas
Chugiak

West Anchorage
South Anchorage
Bartlett

Lathrop

Wasilla
Juneau-Douglas
Juneau-Douglas
Thunder Mountain
Ketchikan
Soldotna

Palmer

Dimond

South Anchorage
Soldotna
Chugiak

Service

South Anchorage
Chugiak
Juneau-Douglas
Soldotna

Lathrop

Colony

Eagle River
Colony

West Valley
South Anchorage
South Anchorage

First Name Last Name
Olyvia Mamae
Makiya Singleton
Harlie Lewallen
Janyla Johnson
Jada Mcgee
Hannah Kragt
Jordan Hayes
Cosley Bruno

Tia Turvey
Olivia Manley
Abigail Burke
McKenna McNutt
Abbie Baird
Paige Marshall
Larkin Christiansen
Gracie Bras

Maria Peters
Olivia Manley
Maria Cvancara
Makiya Singleton
Rachel Knight
Janyla Johnson
Cosley Bruno
Allison Medland
Camille Ruhlin-Hicks
Hannah Kragt

Jada Mcgee
Essence Slate
Abbie Baird
McKenna McNutt
Trinity Jackson
Hannah Deer
Rachel Knight
Drysta Crosby-Schneider
Katey Houser
Sophia Cvancara
Elliana Zock
Jordan Strausbaugh
Addison Capozzi
Brooklyn Adams-Sherban
Skyler Morris
Skyler Belmear
Skylar Tuckwood
Ellie Burns
Abigail Haas
Mariella Belliston
Natalie Hopkins
Monica Bustillos
Naomi Bailey

Ava Earl

Lucy Young

Grade M/E Event Mark
10 F 100 12.67
9 F 100 12.94
12 F 100 13.03
10 F 100 13.09
10 F 100 13.16
12 F 100 13.21
11 F 100 13.34
11 F 100 13.42
12 F 100 13.42
11 F 100 13.46
12 F 100 13.52
11 F 100 13.57
10 F 100 13.62
10 F 100 13.76
9 F 100 13.83
9 F 100 13.85
12 F 200 26.86
11 F 200 26.86
12 F 200 27
9 F 200 27.01
12 F 200 27.06
10 F 200 27.28
11 F 200 27.28
12 F 200 27.4
12 F 200 27.5
12 F 200 27.52
10 F 200 27.57
11 F 200 27.81
10 F 200 27.96
11 F 200 28.12
11 F 200 28.34
12 F 200 28.37
12 F 400 01:00.6
12 F 400 01:01.0
11 F 400 01:01.1
12 F 400 01:01.9
10 F 400 01:02.6
11 F 400 01:03.1
10 F 400 01:03.2
11 F 400 01:03.5
9 F 400 01:04.0
9 F 400 01:04.0
10 F 400 01:04.1
11 F 400 01:04.8
11 F 400 01:05.2
9 F 400 01:05.4
10 F 400 01:06.8
11 F 400 01:06.8
12 F 800 02:18.4
12 F 800 02:19.9
12 F 800 02:21.4



Service

South Anchorage
Palmer

West Anchorage
North Pole

West Valley
South Anchorage
West Valley
Soldotna

South Anchorage
West Valley
Eagle River
Juneau-Douglas
West Valley
South Anchorage
West Anchorage
Eagle River
South Anchorage
West Valley
Lathrop

Palmer

South Anchorage
Service

Dimond

Service

West Valley
Chugiak

Palmer
Juneau-Douglas
West Valley
South Anchorage
West Valley
West Anchorage
North Pole

South Anchorage
Dimond

South Anchorage
Chugiak

West Valley
Service

Eagle River
Juneau-Douglas
Chugiak

Eagle River
Palmer

Thunder Mountain
West Anchorage
Chugiak

West Anchorage
East Anchorage
Soldotna
Soldotna

Zoe
Indigo
Sophie
Payton
Lia

Riga
Robyn
Gloria
Jordan
Cameryn
Isabel
Claire
Linnea
Naomi
Ava
Payton
Emily
Lucy
Riga
Abigail
Sophie
Robyn
Tatum
Delainey
Zoe
Gloria
Campbell
Katey
Maisey
Naomi
Ava

Riga
Payton
Madeline
Lucy
Delainey
Robyn
Campbell
Gloria
Tatum
Emily
Annika
Emily
Ava
Sophie
layanah
Denisha
Maria
Norah
Olyvia
Emma
Bethany

Chang
Hobson
Wright
Smith
Castillo
Grubis
Miller
Bailey
Strausbaugh
Kauffman
Baesman
Nelson
Lentfer
Bailey
Earl
Smith
Walsh
Young
Grubis
Haas
Wright
Miller
Witter
Zock
Chang
Bailey
Peterson
Houser
Morley
Bailey
Earl
Grubis
Smith
Castillo
Young
Zock
Miller
Peterson
Bailey
Witter
Walsh
Schwartz
Moore
Trembath
Wright
Brewer
Snow
Peters
Browns
Mamae
Brantley
Richmond

11
10
12
11
10
10
10
11
11

10
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
10
11
12
10
12
12
11
11
10
11

12
12
10
11

12
12
10
10
11
12
12
11

12
12
12
12
10
10
11
11
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800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
100H
100H
100H
100H
100H
100H
100H

02:24.0
02:24.2
02:24.2
02:26.1
02:26.5
02:27.6
02:27.9
02:29.6
02:29.6
02:29.8
02:29.8
02:32.7
02:40.1
05:00.2
05:06.7
05:14.1
05:15.6
05:16.0
05:19.6
05:19.7
05:20.3
05:21.1
05:22.3
05:22.9
05:24.0
05:28.7
05:29.7
05:33.3
05:42.3
10:57.1
11:15.6
11:25.7
11:30.5
11:35.2
11:37.3
11:39.0
11:44.0
11:50.0
11:51.7
11:53.9
11:55.8
11:59.1
12:03.2
12:05.4
12:07.0
15.82
15.85
16.06
16.18
16.65
17.72
17.94



Ketchikan
Dimond

Colony

Kodiak

Chugiak
Juneau-Douglas
West Valley
Eagle River
South Anchorage
Dimond
Ketchikan
Chugiak
Thunder Mountain
West Anchorage
West Anchorage
Chugiak
Soldotna
Soldotna

Colony

Soldotna

West Valley
South Anchorage
Juneau-Douglas
Eagle River
Kodiak

East Anchorage
West Valley
Wasilla

Soldotna

Colony

Chugiak

Colony

South Anchorage
Chugiak
Soldotna
Ketchikan
Chugiak

West Anchorage
Lathrop

South Anchorage
West Anchorage
Thunder Mountain
Juneau-Douglas
Palmer

Soldotna
Chugiak

Kodiak

Thunder Mountain
East Anchorage
South Anchorage
West Valley
South Anchorage

Ada
Grayson
Isabella
Marielle
Allison
Mahala
Kendall
Milan
Kintla
Maria
Ada
Maria
Mallory
Denisha
Karsen
Allison
Kaytlin
Brandie
Merissa
Bethany
Kendall
Kintla
Trinity
Milan
Elan
Kaidence
Hadley
Isabella
Autumn
Hanna
Shayvon
Emily
Grace
Shannon
Ashlee
Jenae
Emily
Norah
Torrin
Abigail
Ashley
Mallory
Mahala
Lydia
Katelyn
Autumn
Elan
Sophia
Khadijah
Hanna
Hadley
Kennedy

Odden
Doucet
Sanchez
Mangrobang
Medland
Powell
Banks
Eisenmayer
Penn
Cvancara
Odden
Peters
Welling
Snow
Beaglee
Medland
McAnelly
Schwenk
Loggins
Richmond
Banks
Penn
Jackson
Eisenmayer
Hilty
Shaeffer
Blasey
Hays
Fisher
Tennesen
Williams
Ripley
Ruebling
Brion
Anderson
Rhoads
Butikofer
Browns
Johnson-Oates
Brandt
Taotua
Welling
Powell
Alverts
Morrison
Thomas
Hilty
Harvey
Morgan
Henrie
Blasey
Lewallen

11
12
10
11
12
10

10
11
12
11
12
10
12
10
12

10

11

11
11
10
10
11
11
11
12
12

12
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
11
12
10
10
10
10
11
10
12
12
11
11
11
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100H
100H
100H
100H
100H
100H
100H
100H
100H
300H
300H
300H
300H
300H
300H
300H
300H
300H
300H
300H
300H
300H
300H
300H
300H
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ

17.98
18.08
18.48
18.52
18.56
18.6
18.75
18.89
19.03
47.61
48.3
48.68
49.67
49.72
50.03
50.29
51.46
52.93
52.99
53
53.57
53.7
53.78
54.26
54.48
111'2
113'1
115'10
118'7
123'2
78'4
79'0
79'1
85'10
88'5
89'4
95'1
96'0
97'8
99'3
99'9
4'10
4'6
4'6
4'6
4'8
4'8
4'8
5'0
5'0
5'0
5'1



Lathrop

Lathrop

North Pole

Eagle River
Lathrop

Dimond

Soldotna
Thunder Mountain
Kodiak

Wasilla

Thunder Mountain
South Anchorage
South Anchorage
Chugiak

South Anchorage
Soldotna

Lathrop

Chugiak

Dimond

Kodiak

Ketchikan

West Anchorage
Ketchikan

Eagle River
Wasilla

Colony

Lathrop

Chugiak

South Anchorage
West Valley
Wasilla

East Anchorage
Soldotna

Palmer

Colony

Soldotna

West Anchorage
South Anchorage
Palmer

Colony

Palmer

Soldotna
Chugiak

West Valley
Eagle River
Dimond

South Anchorage
Thunder Mountain
South Anchorage
Chugiak
Soldotna

Jordyn
Thea

Lia
Chloie
Thea
Kennedy
Katelyn
Sophia
Elizabeth
Abbie
Mallory
Tia

Linh
Sydney
Makaylen
Drysta
Essence
Paige
Harlie
Adeleine
Rachelle
Norah
Jenae
Ellie
Dominique
Erika
Torrin
Emily
Abigail
Hadley
Isabella
Laila
Autumn
Sarah
Hanna
Angelina
Norah
Ella

Elora
Monica
Lydia
Katelyn
Sydney
Hadley
Chloie
Harlie
Tia
Sophia
Makaylen
Paige
Drysta

Johnson
Millam
Castillo
Garber
Millam
Heinle
Morrison
Harvey
Parnell
Baird
Welling
Turvey
Bui
Tusten
King
Crosby-Schneider
Slate
Nelson
Lewallen
Rogers
Biggs
Browns
Rhoads
Teller
Bodle
Grover
Johnson-Oates
Butikofer
Brandt
Blasey
Hays
Tosi
Fisher
Uschmann
Tennesen
Chavarria
Browns
Silverman
Baker
Bustillos
Alverts
Morrison
Tusten
Blasey
Garber
Lewallen
Turvey
Harvey
King
Nelson
Crosby-Schneider

12
12
10
12
12

10
12

10
10
12
12
11

12
11
11
12
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
12

10
12
10
11
10
10
11
11
12
12
12
12

11
12
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5'2
5'2
5'2
14'11
14'11
14'11.75
14'7.5
14'8
14'9
15'0
15'1
15'10
15'10.5
15'2.25
15'2.5
15'7.75
15'8.5
15'9.5
16'5
27'0
27'1.75
28'11
28'2
28'6.5
28'7
28'9.75
28'9.75
29'5.25
30'0.5
32'11.5
34'5.75
36'2.25
36'5
36'7
37'11.75
29'10
29'11
30'1
30'7
30'7.75
31'0
31'0
31'3
31'3
31'5.75
32'1.75
33'4.75
33'5
33'9.75
34'0
34'4



